
Unit：  Case

Total Invention Utility Model Design

6,248 3,688 1,939 621
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Unit： Case

Application （no. of classes） 8,410                

Rejection

Registration（no. of classes）

Application 6,476 4,692                 1,784                     

Registration

7,476                

4,320                 

Residents

Trademark Statistics

Renewal

Revocation 38                     

2,973                

134                        

Opposition

Invalidation

797

86                     

13                     

663                    

August 2014

Total

5,838 1,518                     

Non-Residents



Unit： Case

2,450 2,434 3 13

Note：On Jan. 21 , 1998 the amended  Copyright Act abolished the copyright registration system, thus the

"  Cancellation of Copyright Registration" here refers to the copyright registration cases approved before

the aforesaid date.
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